Rangliste fuir Deutscher Tennis Bund / Jahrgang von 1900 bis 2100 / Bis F

SteHAM Ges.F Name

O 0000000000000 00o0oo0oo0o0o0o0o0o00000000o0oo0ooooooooo

O 0O NO UV B~ WN B

B D W WWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRERRRERPRP P
P OWVLONODTUDNWNPOWOVONOODUDRRWNRPROWOVLONOOGDUDNAWNIERERO

17

64

74

82

83

97
100
108
115
146
152
156
162
164
168
200
288
292
301
311
318
325
377
389
393
460
543
577
582
585
623
644
647
649
661
666
668
674
692
699
699

Moller
Onken
Todorov
Samba
Petkovic
Bense
Limkemann
Press
Guttau

von Bismarck
Strauch
Krohn
Ringer
Bunjes
Antoni
Hildebrandt
Schaffner
Peters
Presuhn

von Hindte
Karstens
Kleinert
Hellfritsch
Charlos
Sommerwerck
Dekubanowski
Bittner
Nagel-Heyer
Zindorf
Kirschner
Lehmann
Degenhardt
Matic
Schorner
Wede
Molatalab
Storjohann
Schiitt
Werner
Latjen
Stegmann

Vorname
Marvin
Julian
Maximilian
Serign
Mika
Linus
Lenn
Frederik
Niklas
Leonard
Vincent
Linus
Roman
Mika
Richard

Jason Jeremy

Timm
Flemming
Bastien
Leonard
Bon Lou
Julian
Lucas
Tomas
Friedrich
Julius
Silas
Johann
Bennet
Finn
Justus
Carl
Nico
Leo Kim
Peer Ole
Dario
Philipp
Leon
Jean-Pierre
Jonas
Thore

NAT ID-Nr.

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

VBD
19950009 HAM
18802674 HAM
19950487 HAM
19759005 HAM
10651096 HAM
10251291 HAM
10400766 HAM
19500571 HAM
10052290 HAM
10600078 HAM
10055653 HAM
19750598 HAM
19954035 HAM
10450108 HAM
10553046 HAM
19950137 HAM
19401288 HAM
19500308 HAM
10050027 HAM
19400486 HAM
10550114 HAM
19750052 HAM
19851649 HAM
19500300 HAM
10050645 HAM
19400552 HAM
10153848 HAM
11082216 HAM
10821793 HAM
10500230 HAM
10052212 HAM
10500220 HAM
19200134 HAM
19400504 HAM
19853173 HAM
10462132 HAM
19452058 HAM
19300238 HAM
19752466 HAM
19002036 HAM
19951742 HAM

30.09.2023

Verein

Der Club an der Alster
Uhlenhorster HC
Grolflottbeker THGC
Grolflottbeker THGC
Der Club an der Alster
SpV Blankenese
Grofflottbeker THGC
Grolflottbeker THGC
Der Club an der Alster
Der Club an der Alster
SC Condor
Grofflottbeker THGC
SC Condor

Der Club an der Alster
SC Condor
Grofflottbeker THGC
Grofflottbeker THGC
Der Club an der Alster
Harvestehuder THC
Der Club an der Alster
Der Club an der Alster
Grolflottbeker THGC
SpV Blankenese

Der Club an der Alster
Uhlenhorster HC
Grolflottbeker THGC
ETV Eimsbuttel

TTK Sachsenwald
Hamburger Polo Club
Uhlenhorster HC
Harvestehuder THC
SpV Blankenese
Hamburger Polo Club
Klipper THC
Uhlenhorster HC
Uhlenhorster HC
Harvestehuder THC
SpV Blankenese

THC Altona-Bahrenfeld
Grolflottbeker THGC
THC Altona-Bahrenfeld

Punkte

12670
4044
3752
3528
3527
3084
3052
2866
2777
2359
2282
2263
2218
2215
2158
1881
1405
1388
1352
1327
1299
1282
1147
1126
1112
969
843
791
788
783
744
711
708
706
691
676
675
671
659
652
652






